ATTONAL Assessment Centu	e Services, vois	1200 8 1082	210000	
0 10 10	A deb description		e Completed	Done by
Date III 1 / 3/0/ 70/5 /5 /5	SAS e-illing "			1
Ref No: N/SA/1/(28000.4.) 4	E-incli (within Shre,	A(C ?lux)		, '
Veli No: GV 2918B	1-Motor Claim I'			
001: 1801(20) 25 70.51		tionagem amount of regularization from		
OD WY / Preparing Only	And it is taken to recommend to the second s	Inle: OD They, T'F store)		
	1-Photo Uploade			The second of th
TP insurer:	Assessment/Starve		***	remarked desires paid \$1.47 £. \$1.00. 15.10
	Ass't Report by E	ax / Hand to Owner/W		X:
Prototred Wkop I NO Assign Wksp / OW: (0 1 1001 00	INC()/ Non-		, A .
P Penticularsi Veli Noi	94 50101K		incl) .	· 1
Owner / Driver: (Tel: Cover Ty		
THE PARTY OF THE P	Period: (WARRANT BOARD	Times	
Confirmed by t'	(Note-Bit Survi (WO	> 111#1	The second secon	1001/1
The same of the sa	Champion of the College School of the College of th)/KO()	, ,	- A SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF
1 22: 71 1/2/2 1/2 1/2 /		1		-
The second secon	494 - N. C. 185 -	er Svansin be der stads	COLORS TO VIEW	With St. Car.
Seneral Remarking & State () Walk-in Customers in	Anny management confi	decile & Strictly NO	Marrie was a service below made and an arrival and	The state of the s
() Tetal Loss Case : to e-mail Inst				
	oice: YES()/NO	(); Towing Co	(}
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			me Completed	Done by
Remarks of Ausic Lookings of associa	/ Courtsey Car ()	The contract of the second	1,400.	
	/ Courses Car(/	The state of the s		and the second second second second second second
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >	- S30001 ()			
3) Obioba Kestitach Luora (serber: corr-				
Injury:		The state of the s		
One The Action No. 1970	法可以保持,主义是是		(b) 2 1 4 1 1 1 (4)	Maria de la companya della companya
6.7		· - · - ·		
AND THE PARTY OF T		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		-
al major de residente de residente de la constanta de la const)			
			The second secon	
		Invoice Preparation	Chr. Guistar	AND THE STATE OF T
The state of the s	5 (1975 km) 1854	TEAR - Accident Pererunt	(\$3.0)(7
inimanica Caracatticality (2000) and	14.36.38.653,000.053.63.66	2) DA : Donoge Assessment)) TF : Towing Fee		210/2124
Ever/Owner:		4) FT: Fellow-Through Sol	West Liesalsky	33E)
entect No:		For older has bear a lair 6) TR: Re-jorner den	Caly Awel 18 1sa ?	
inniged Formon: Ever.		TYN1 : 12au DA. + SMET 5	U1747	- 5160
	and the second distribution of the second distri	SDE THE HERITAGE STATES		55
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	-	*N3: Country Car / Tp:	VIJCAHRUE	310
		NT: Fon Fajole lospes	tion	515
in horse comments , 17, 28, 18, 18		4 / 1. 11 / 1 / 1	Cestamering	116
The state of the s	STATES CANADA STATES CO.	Property and the same of the s		
in the second se	The second section is a second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section sec	Manager asters	Fee Char	

•

SN08231D0002 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 13/01/2023 15:24 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (13/01/2023 15:24 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

5. Any false reporting management of the GIA Records Management of the GIA records Management of the formanded by the insurers of the GIA records Management of the fall that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interest and that copies of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of 7.	sted parties. f this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you have	
ACCIDENT S	STATEMENT
Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	13/01/2023 15:24 (SGT) Driver 13/01/2023 10:35 (SGT) CTE, Singapore TOWARDS PIE EXIT TOWARDS CHANGI Singapore
DETAILS OF	OWN VEHICLE
DETAILS OF	
Vehicle Registration Number	GY7958B
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	Yes AAA INTEGRATE PTE. LTD. 2XXXXX470K sellmuthusenthil.arl@gmail.com (Phone) +65-97883556
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC	Mitsubishi L300 - Employment No - Reporting only Commercial vehicle Manual 2477
INSURANCE COMPANY	
Name of Insurance Company	Lonpac Insurance Bhd Z22V05012625

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

DRIVER

SELLAMUTHU SENTHIL Name of Driver GXXXX868K Passport No/FIN 15/03/1983 Date Of Birth Outdoor Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass	26/02/2013
Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience	9 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
	Male
Gender Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-82603000
Alt. Phone Number	
- Address	sellmuthusenthil.arl@gmail.com
Address	BLK 680C JURONG WEST CENTRAL 1 #03-56
Address complement	E
D - 4 4 -	643680
to the driver the policyholder?	No
If No Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Employee
Diver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
Koad Sallace	
OTHER INFORMATION	
to the against?	No
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	2
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	_
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	-
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes
Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Tleter's phone number	
Tleteric omail	
Original language used in the statement	-
Original terrogram	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
to the police?	No
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given: If yes, against whom?	
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
AT AROUT LWAS DRIVING ALONG CTE TO	WARDS PIE EXIT CHANGI THE LORRY GY5868R JAM BRAKE AND I E LORRY AND NOBODY WAS INJURED THAT ALL.
ON 13/01/2023 AT ABOUT I WAS DRIVING ALONG CTE TO COULD NOT BRAKE ON TIME AND HIT THE REAR OF THE	E LORRY AND NOBODY WAS INJURED THAT ALL.
COULD NOT BRAKE ON TIME	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
2 to the second	Yes
Are accident photos available for attachment?	No
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	
	WED VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
DETAILS OF OT	HER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
为中华的传统中的大型。 2000年2017年2月2日 - 1000年2月2日 - 1000年2月1日 - 1000年2月 - 1000年2月1日 - 10	
Vehicle Registration Number	GY5868R
Vehicle Manufacturer	Toyota
Vahicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	and ·
Vahida Colour	
Vehicle Category	
Name of Driver	LIVI KIWI I OIS
	Page 2 of 24
	1 490 2 01 2 1

Passport No/FIN	FXXXX860W
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-90169440
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	·-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	#"
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	=

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's	Signature /	Date &	Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

Sketch Plan

vJun2022

ribe Circumstance of the Accident REFER W SIMMERY?	
'	
eclaration Ne declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
	///
S. Sentil	13/07/200
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policy / Date & Time	yholder) Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personr (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

AGGIDENT'STATEMENT.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
" 13 01 200 200 TIMBLE 10 35 (HH:MM)"
ACCIDENT DATE: (13.101)2023) (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME; (13.35) (HR:MM)
LOCATION: CTE (PIE FXIT Charge)
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
alvehicle NUMBERI
BIINSURANCE COMPANYI DO LO SO 12 6 25
CIPOLICY HUMBER: 299 VC 05012625 CIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) CIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
e)MAKE & MODEL! MITS MAY LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) , f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPY / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE)
IVEUCIA CALEGORIUMITITA
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (I WALE!) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
a INTERPOLICIONAL PIE
AINIAME! ATTACHED CONTO
HINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT
CIADDRESS: NO-1 TON DER
* CONTINUE TO S. d IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER (MALE / FEMALE)
DRIVER LE COUTTES DE 2000
THIS WILL SELIE TO THE CONTROL SELECTION OF THE CONTROL OF THE CON
(Including diver.) BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI CARROLL CENTRAL -
1 D3 / 1983 (DD/MM/1111)
WILL ATE OF BIRITI
O)OCCUPATION! INDOOR / OUTDOON O)OCCUPATION! INDOOR / OUTDOON
WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED!
5. a) WEATHER OTHERS I WET LOTHERS
/ WAS ANTOON !!
7, a) REPORTED TO STATE WHICH POLICE STATION
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE GY 5868 R MODELL TO TOTAL
at all the property of the pro
A DRIVER'S NAME DID 18 DO W CORNE
MODELI MODELI
O VEHICLE NOMOCKI
Who of passanger at DRIVER'S NAME.
(Including debyer) 1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT!
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
email = Sellamuthu Senttil arl
email = Sellamulau soulmine
VIDRO @ 9 mail. Com



(Incorporated in Malaysia)
Singapore Office: 300, Beach Road #17-04/05, The Concourse, Singapore 199555.
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Fax: (65) 6296 3767 Website: www.lonpac.com.sg
GST Reg No.: F0-0005635-C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE. MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA).
ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA).
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No.: Z22VC05012625

Type of Cover: THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT

1. Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

MITSUBISHI L300 HR M

- GY7958B

2. Name of Policy Holder

AAA INTEGRATE PTE LTD

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act

06/08/2022

4. Date of Expiry of the Insurance

05/08/2023

5. Person To Drive

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER.

(B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/THEIR PERMISSION.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use

USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.

USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS, USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES.

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER:-

USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR FOR RACING, PACEMAKING, RELIABILITY TRIALOR SPEED TESTING.

USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

I/WE hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

Once.

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

User ID: HLLEE Date Issued: 04/07/2022